

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CORAM:- SARANG V. KOTWAL &
S.M.MODAK, JJ.

DATE:- 3rd March, 2025

P.C.:-

As the Court time is over, the balance board could not be taken up. Matter stand over to the dates mentioned in the chart below.

Serial number of matter on board	To be listed on
Sr.No. 45 to 47, 49, 50 to 59	21/04/2025
Sr. No. 61 to 63, 65 to 75	22/04/2025
Sr. No. 76 to 90	23/04/2025
Sr.No. 91 to 98, 101 to 115	24/04/2025
Sr. No. 116 to 121, 123, 124, 126 to 130	25/04/2025
Sr. No. 131 to 145, 147 to 150	28/04/2025
Sr. No. 151 to 156, 158 to 162, 164 to 168	29/04/2025

Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(S.M.MODAK, J.)

PS Panjwani

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)